
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ALWAYS	GIVE	BACK	MILITARY	VETERANS	CHARITY	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-
31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $738.27
2024-10-01 KICK	STREAMING	TRANSFER txn_wNHKlly $165.90 $904.17
2024-10-01 Donation	from	TED	T	BIELE txn_WBHQGdz $12.00 $916.17
2024-10-02 Donation	from	BIGZTHAGRUMP txn_mAHaRXX $28.44 $944.61
2024-10-02 Donation	from	TTRMSP txn_EyHenAz $1,000.00 $1,944.61
2024-10-03 X txn_zVHdwpN -$8.00 $1,936.61
2024-10-03 Minuteman	Press txn_MNHJ2Gz -$506.38 $1,430.23
2024-10-04 TUDORS	BISCUIT	WORLD	O txn_BZHoBGP -$15.39 $1,414.84
2024-10-04 PUBLIX	#1010 txn_WBHQvnN -$194.20 $1,220.64
2024-10-05 KROGER	CO	364 txn_K9H7PyN -$82.02 $1,138.62
2024-10-06 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	9/30	TO	10/6 txn_JxHLkP9 -$84.44 $1,054.18
2024-10-06 64308	-	GWCC	BLUE txn_qkH8lNL -$15.00 $1,039.18
2024-10-06 64305	-	GWCC	GREEN txn_JxHLkNl -$40.00 $999.18
2024-10-06 64308	-	GWCC	BLUE txn_78HBdlp -$15.00 $984.18
2024-10-07 lvmgt_4 txn_d7HvGll -$180.44 $803.74
2024-10-07 64308	-	GWCC	BLUE txn_p5HxnqA -$15.00 $788.74
2024-10-08 BUC-EE'S	#52 txn_QmHZ42J -$32.22 $756.52
2024-10-08 BUC-EE'S	#52 txn_ZeHmGda -$30.00 $726.52
2024-10-09 Donation	from	MR	GIGGITY069 txn_a8HAJwO $20.00 $746.52
2024-10-09 Donation	from	DJ	MOTE txn_yXHb2kQ $100.00 $846.52
2024-10-09 Donation	from	ROYAL	ROLLE txn_qkH8lZA $20.00 $866.52
2024-10-09 Donation	from	MICHAEL	GUINTO txn_NQHgbGp $100.00 $966.52
2024-10-09 Donation	from	CRASHFF23 txn_mAHa4go $50.00 $1,016.52
2024-10-11 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_NQHgkqQ -$100.00 $916.52
2024-10-14 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/7	TO	10/13 txn_oyH5y4m -$20.30 $896.22
2024-10-15 Gas	for	travel txn_PVHKdPv -$68.71 $827.51
2024-10-17 Donation	from	IRONGODDESS txn_WBHQBYa $10.00 $837.51
2024-10-17 Donation	from	THELOSTDRAKE txn_MNHJBQN $25.00 $862.51
2024-10-17 Donation	from	JONATHAN	STOCUM txn_lZHBZWL $60.00 $922.51
2024-10-17 Donation	from	RODOLFO	VEGA txn_XGHEG9d $5.00 $927.51
2024-10-17 Donation	from	RICHARD	STANTON	ELLZEY txn_p5Hx54z $50.00 $977.51
2024-10-17 Donation	from	TED	BIELE txn_QmHZeQa $20.00 $997.51
2024-10-17 Donation	from	JAMES	DEVENEY txn_zVHdV8m $10.00 $1,007.51
2024-10-21 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/14	TO	10/20 txn_d7HvL7r -$12.60 $994.91
2024-10-22 Donation	from	TED	BIELE txn_JxHLndG $20.00 $1,014.91
2024-10-22 Donation	from	TOTAL	TECH	RESOURCES txn_5wHrzyn $775.00 $1,789.91
2024-10-23 THE	UPS	STORE	1675 txn_brHOGmq -$15.10 $1,774.81
2024-10-28 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/21	TO	10/27 txn_nEHBAkW -$55.65 $1,719.16
2024-10-29 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_a8HAnBk -$103.96 $1,615.20
2024-10-30 Donation	from	BARREN791 txn_p5Hxmoo $90.03 $1,705.23

WITHDRAWN:	$1,594.41.	DEPOSITED:	$2,561.37. $1,705.23

Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with
the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity's	restricted-fund
provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


